HORS D'OEUVRES

GARLIC CHEESE TOAST

Daked Frewch Loai wyeh Che s Gavlle Speradl & Melled Cheess

MASALA CHEESE POMMES FRITES

Crroas Cul French Fries Tossaid aith

Musule Powelsr Miv sivved with Chetesd

RUMURE 3.0.F —atr

Mixed Smsages Anchovies Tahe & Potato i
Mamenmide Sarmbal Sauce

GOLDEN TRIANGLES

Criggy Goldeni Same
sevved with Chels Chil Sauce

ANCHOVIES SALSA

Friga! Aot s with Chippad Garke Chily Desaris
VEGETABLE MOMOS

Handmads Anclord The e tan Cumplings Staffed with Savoury
Vege abies

CHICKEW MOMOS

Handmade Anclent Tiebetan Dumpling: Stuffed

s Atuffed with Curry Pedate

with Judey Tender Chicken

CHICKEWGD JANGD S

Crisgry Musiba O Soicy Wings

OCEANIA CALAMAR]

Dear Friead Qcean Cafch Squad sevaa with Chaify Special Dip
SPICY TRIPLE €

Cottage Cheese Cabes (Paneer) Griled & St Fried sath Chill
& Mised Vepetables

TIKKA MEXICANA

Chassle Mewncan Machos dopped wil Chicken Tikks

OTAK SLIDERS

s Geibadd "Onask™ Fsil in Minl Buns

BLUE FIN CAKE Gf

Prambim Bl Fln Fish Cusliels poleed il

Bumurz Chily Padl Dip

104
129

14.9

139

119
129

139

14.9
14.9
149

179
16.9
15.9

- HOUSE OF MIDWINGS

£ TANDOORS MASALA &
¢ Full Fiavewred Tordoor Marinabed Char Grlled Specke

| DARK DESIRE ~

b Mack Pajigiar Infimad an

© CHEEKY CHINKEE

| Ehiiir Gl do Parfedtion

Sebr Fried with Chefa Special Soe Chuan Sauce

B Ol iy s Trepaes vwahirs LD
i UNDRESS ME

P Maked Mid Wiegs served wigh Chafs Speci
i MIDWINGS COMBO '

E Illl;ll'l:lrlulurv Thiee of

i AMAZING THAILAND

b Friaw s the Taste of Thakmd

i MAJULA SINGAPURA —~

b Fried with Sngapore Sepied Howker Chill

E VAMPIRE'S POISON ~

b A faveurite for Garke Livers

i BUFFALD SOLDIER

s The ol Bee Amencen Classk

i SPICY TROPICANA

Pl wath Pawirie s

e o ives pou Lo

i St b Miglarigs o

Dirdedks Taniphd!

a1l CHill Dip

17.9
17.9
17.9
179
17.9
17.9
179
17.9
17.9

9.9

' FOR VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

i kindly check out with out Prendfy staff

PIZZERIAD' RUMURZ

SAY CHEESE .9

Classic Margarite Pirse with Chef's Plan Sowce

Masrareila hor o §

TRIPLE C VEGETARIAN ny

Vg b bt A po b Chef™ Plino Souee |
Mrgroveila & Aasorind Greeny

PEPPERAD 19

Papperani Plam

atte. Frexl Bond

sifge Chees Cubien

Caleority Stykad Pramium Chicken

MAHARAJL & 69

Tandoon Chicken Tk Bunied in Chef's Plans Sauce & Morareila

MURTABAK 799

Shuffre Marmain Mudton n
P Sawace & Mogiareila

CHETTINAD ~= i L

Bamad Plara topped with

d Pl Bame Topped wibh

Sucrident Chettinad Chicken Masaks
Magaraila & Matton

THE GREAT RUMURZ 299

A AN you car thisk off Chefs Meaty Special

RUMURZ BAY

CHILLI CANGREJD —a 43.9

Chef s Sygnoture Fresly Catcts Chilfi Crab

DARK BRACHYURA S 499

Chef™ Signature Fresh Codcl Block Pepper Crab

SHELLS GET HOT - 13.9

Chef s Sagnature Fresh Chill Crab with, Prowes § demorted Shals

L‘.LUE RUMURZ SAHEFHIIJH

T S

o mnih e Medurs Spaerd B e,

KAMPONG EEPHIHIT- H H.H

: o.-.--',.-.--.u...-.x

| PASTA INDIANA mﬂml

stk Pt trdialt Bbrpaiy Fhlvous

'ENTREES

MOMMA's MUTTON

e A e Ny

veripred wifh Dot a4

oWl by bred i iar Sheah doppre weith
wif wifh Frigy

eibed Furger dlur S

herme & angmek

i SIHPWIHPGSSIBI[

EU-WUT EHIHEH EﬁSHﬁ-TI EﬂHE

Claypod Chachon & 1l||r'a.-'.|_ wry Kicr

 CLAYPOT Hulm BASMATI BOMB

Lipre Sutun Mgk Tepped mirh ey Sire

tu.'wm smnnn BASMAT] BOMB

wart Miasd Ssfoaad Tappesd withs Sieyer Bxs

| CLAYPOT FISH HH.I] CORRY

Chef's Finh Fieadd Corry i Wit R

inF MRy Corey afvedyy Tite fletter sErred midh

WY P —

| * Additional Steam Rice
: * Additonal Biryani Rice

- D'SAVOR RUMURZ
lce Cream Scoop (Vanilla | Chocolate)
: Brownie With lce Cream

19.9

249

749

74.9

189

19.9

28

189
19.9

hel's Spect =l Spic i : :
W Cretsspec o SHELLS DUT OF THE DARK. 799 | K 89

*All Prices are subject to 107% service charge. L e e o1 i 19

*Picturas am for lustration purposa ondy.




